TIGERS X-C

Date Time Opponent(s) Location
Thu. Aug. 24 4:30 PM @ Kankakee Governor Small Park
Sat. Aug. 26 9:00 AM @ Beecher Bobcat Invite Kankakee Community College
Tue. Aug. 29 4:00 PM @ McNamara Invite Kankakee Community College
Thu. Sept. 7 4:00 PM w/Beecher & St. Paul Limestone Park
Sat. Sept. 9 9:00 St. George Invitational Kankakee Community College
Tue. Sept. 12 4:00 PM w/Mac & Pontiac Limestone Park
Thu., Sept. 14 4:00 PM Kankakee & Nash Limestone Park
Mon., Sept. 18 4:00 PM @ Beecher & Peotone Cardinal Creek Golf Course, Beecher
Tue., Sept. 19 4:30 PM St. George Limestone Park
Thu., Sept. 21 4:00 PM @BUGC Liberty Intermediate School
Sat. Sept. 23 9:00 AM @ Irish Classic Invitational Kankakee Community College
Tue. Sept. 26 4:15PM Away Iroquois West Durham Park, Onarga
Thu. Sept. 28 4:00 PM w/Summit Hill Limestone Park
Mon. Oct. 2 4:00 PM w/ Peotone & Pontiac Limestone Park
Sat. Oct. 7 TBA SECTIONALS Kankakee Community College
Sat. Oct. 14 TBA STATE Maxwell Park, Normal
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